ROCKY VIEW Date:  June 9, 2021

COUNTY

Time: 9:00 AM

Location: https://www.rockyview.ca/

MUNICIPAL PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING AGENDA

F.

G.

CALL MEETING TO ORDER

UPDATES/APPROVAL OF AGENDA

APPROVAL OF MINUTES

1.

May 26, 2021 Municipal Planning Commission Minutes

SUBDIVISION APPLICATIONS

1.

Division 8 - Residential Subdivision
File: PL20200183 (05630095)
Division 5 - Residential Subdivision

File: PL20210036 (04329114)

DEVELOPMENT APPLICATIONS

1.

Division 5 - Dwelling, Single Detached
File: PRDP20211326 (03230014)

Division 4 - Home-Based Business, Type II
File: PRDP20211948 (03223560)

Division 5 - School, Public

File: PRDP20211117 (04333006)

Division 4 - Single-lot Regrading

File: PRDP20211313 (03321014)

Division 5 - General Industry, Type II

File: PRDP20211394 (03331032)

Division 4 - Animal Health Care Services, Small Animal and Dwelling Unit

File: PRDP20211001 (03222114/5)

OTHER BUSINESS

ADJOURN THE MEETING

Pages

32

50

93

104

117

129

139

150



H. NEXT MEETING
June 23, 2021

Page 2 of 2



	Agenda

