

G. ADJOURN THE MEETING

MUNICIPAL PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING AGENDA

Date: June 9, 2021

Time: 9:00 AM

Location: https://www.rockyview.ca/

			Pages
Α.	CALL MEETING TO ORDER		
В.	UPDATES/APPROVAL OF AGENDA		
C.	APPF	APPROVAL OF MINUTES	
	1.	May 26, 2021 Municipal Planning Commission Minutes	3
D.	SUBDIVISION APPLICATIONS		
	1.	Division 8 - Residential Subdivision	32
		File: PL20200183 (05630095)	
	2.	Division 5 - Residential Subdivision	50
		File: PL20210036 (04329114)	
E.	DEVELOPMENT APPLICATIONS		
	1.	Division 5 - Dwelling, Single Detached	93
		File: PRDP20211326 (03230014)	
	2.	Division 4 - Home-Based Business, Type II	104
		File: PRDP20211948 (03223560)	
	3.	Division 5 - School, Public	117
		File: PRDP20211117 (04333006)	
	4.	Division 4 - Single-lot Regrading	129
		File: PRDP20211313 (03321014)	
	5.	Division 5 - General Industry, Type II	139
		File: PRDP20211394 (03331032)	
	6.	Division 4 - Animal Health Care Services, Small Animal and Dwelling Unit	150
		File: PRDP20211001 (03222114/5)	
F.	OTHER BUSINESS		

H. NEXT MEETING

June 23, 2021